

Bangalore Tower Private Limited
CIN: U45309KA2021PTC152825
The Cube at Karle Town Centre, 2nd Floor
Nada Prabha Kempe Gowda Main Road
Adjacent to Nagavara Lake, Bengaluru - 560045
Tel: +91 80 6949 5555

October 03, 2023

The Manager, Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE), 1st Floor, P J Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001

Dear Sir,

Sub:

Investors Grievance report under Regulation 13(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the Quarter ending September 30, 2023

Ref:

ISIN INEOLQT08018 Security Code 974664

Please find attached the Investors Grievance report Issued by KFin Technologies Limited, Registrar and transfer Agent for the Quarter ended September 30, 2023

Further, there were no investor grievance reported for the quarter ended September 30, 2023 in the SEBI Scores web portal.

The above is for information and record please.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For and behalf of Bangalore Tower Private Limited

Chandrashekar. S

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Chandre Steken



To Whomsoever It May Concern.

DATE: 03-10-2023

UNIT: BANGALORE TOWER PRIVATE LIMITED

This is to certify that there are no pending Investor Grievance of the Debenture Holders for the quarter ended 30-09-2023, the details of which are as follows: -

No. of Complaints pending as on July 1, 2023	NIL
No. of Complaints received during the quarter (From July 1, 2023 to September 30, 2023)	NIL
No. of complaints resolved during the quarter (From July 1, 2023 to September 30, 2023)	NIL
No. of Complaints remaining unresolved as on September 30, 2023	NIL

Thanking You

Yours faithfully,
For KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
(Formerly known as Kfin Technologies Private Limited)

Jagannadh Chakka Deputy Manager

(Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited)

CIN: L72400TG2017PLC117649